
Recommended Wedding Services
Bridal wear: 
Brides and Maides Bridal wear: 07494 882540; http://www.bridesandmaides.co.uk/
Bow Belles Wedding Dresses: 07786 805493; http://www.bowbellesbridal.co.uk/
Hire Class Menswear: 01494 673185; www.hireclass.co.uk
Anthony Blay Menswear: 01189 781861; https://anthonyblay.co.uk/

Cakes & Candy :
Just Because Cakes - Gordana;  07725 551580;  http://www.justbecausecakes.co.uk/ 
Perfect Lovely Cakes - Hardip Pabla;  01628 947575 / 07710 981465;  http://www.perfectlovely.co.uk/ 
Bakerbones- Kate;  07761 439463;  https://www.bakerbones.co.uk/ 

Decorations:
All About Chairs Natassia 07850 061337 Allaboutweddingsuk1@gmail.com  
http://www.Allaboutweddingsuk1@gmail.com  
Opal Passions Décor Company: 07876 195600; www.opalpassions.co.uk
Seventh Heaven Decorations: 01753 546555; http://www.seventh-heaven-events.co.uk/ 
Precision Events: 0845 505 1930; https://www.precisionevents.co.uk/weddings   
Academy Productions: 01628 617730; http://www.academy-productions.co.uk/dancefloor-hire.html

Entertainment:
Gary Fox: Bonkers Mobile Disco (our resident DJ): 07973 767019;  
http://www.bonkersmobiledisco.co.uk/wedding-dj-buckinghamshire.html 
Mike Taylor Saxophonist: 07958 663073; http://www.miketaylorjazz.co.uk/www.miketaylorjazz.co.uk/Home.html
Singing Waiters: 0345 2060222; https://www.singing-waiters.co.uk/
Total Pyro Fireworks: 01844 343366; www.totalpyro.co.uk
Toni Michieli Magician: 07788 177235; www.tonimmagic.co.uk
Ian Souch Magician: https://buckinghamshiremagician.co.uk/  - 07984 937415 
Lost Vegas Casino Tables: 07859 344488; www.lost-vegas.co.uk 
Caricature Artist: Francesco Tassi; 07930 859086; https://www.francescocaricatures.com/ 

Florists:
Sonning Flowers: Lucy: 01189 590301; weddings@sonningflowers.com; 
https://www.sonningflowers.com/gallery-category/weddings/

Hot Flowers & Art: Suzanne 01628 528811; info@hotflowersandart.co.uk
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Recommended Wedding Services
Hair & Make Up :
Nicola Hood - 07834 538421 https://www.nicolahood.co.uk/ 
Everlasting Hair & Make Up, Coralie & Sharmaine - 07533 311874  
https://www.facebook.com/Everlasting-Wedding-Hair-Make-up-396064140835311/ 
Jade Victoria Make-up: 07946 595154; http://www.jadevictoria.net/bridal.html 
Natasha Wiggins Make-up: 07841 511409; https://www.nwmake-up.co.uk/weddings/ 
Sara Bryant Beauty: 07572 112429; www.sarabryantbeauty.com

Jewellery:

Caan Thomas Jewellery Designer: 07986 652665; www.caanthomas.com 

Photobooth :   
Emerald Lion Photo Booths: 0800 7316994; www.emeraldlionphotobooths.co.uk 

Photographers:
Jeremy-Graham Cumming Photography: 07881 955525; http://www.graham-cumming.com/ 
Andrew Gleed Photography: 01494 718557; https://www.andrewgleedphotography.co.uk/ 
SuePix Photography: 0118 9475857; http://www.suepix.co.uk/

Registrars:
Buckinghamshire Register Office, Aylesbury – 01296 382481
Beaconsfield Old Town Registration Office – 01494 475092

Stationery:
Louise Potton Designs Stationery: 07812 845155; www.cardsandgiftsbylouise.co.uk
Sew-Unique Stationery: 07879 646955; www.sew-unique.co.uk

Transport:
Always Chauffeur: Natalie Mitchell - 07974 572969 - https://www.alwayschauffeur.co.uk/ 
Just Married Wedding Taxis: Simon Blumenson - https://justmarriedweddingtaxis.com/  07828 421 055 
Weddings with Monty: Alison - https://www.facebook.com/MarlowClassicVWCamperHire/  07887 555524

Videographer:
Rob Floutier Bucks Wedding Video – www.bucksweddingvideo.co.uk - 0330 0949537
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